 Experience in ADB/ World Bank Project will be an added advantage. 

 Computer proficiency and familiarity with MS Word, Excel, PowerPoint. 

 Age Limit: Upto 50 years as on 01/01/2025 

G. SALARY AND CONTRACT TERMS IN BRIEF: 

a) Consolidated Pay of Rs. 90,000 /- (Rupees Ninety Thousand) to Rs.1,20,000 /- (Rupees One 

Lakh Twenty Thousand) per month. A higher start may be considered in the case of 

exceptionally talented candidates, as decided by PD. Salary shall be commensurate to experience 

& skills and shall not be a bar for the right candidate. However, in case the selected candidate’s